
61

390 e

480 e

230 e

CONFITURIER 
Megève
1 porte + 2 tiroirs
60x40xh90 cm
Epicéa massif

Meuble  
d’angle haut  

Megève 
2 portes

75x75xh94 cm
Epicéa massif

Meuble  
d’angle bas  

Megève
2 portes + 2 tiroirs

78x78xh90 cm
Epicéa massif

360 e

meuble tv  
Megève
1 porte + 2 tiroirs  
+ niches
90x40xh95 cm
Epicéa massif

Megeve
coin rangement


